
16 €
Chandon Fizz
Chandon Garden, Napoleon Mandarin, Fresh Citrus, Cava

21 €

Donna Spritz
Belvedere Vodka, Cointreau, Blue Curacao, Lemon, Coco, 
Lemon Grass, Cava

14 €
Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Cava, Soda, Fresh Orange

D O N N A  S P R I T Z E S

Il.lusio
At Roca Rosat
Chandon Garden
Moet Chandon Imperial 
Moet Chandon Rose
Moet Ice Imperial
Moet Ice Imperial Rose
Veuve Cliquot Rich
Ruinart Blanc De Blanc
Ruinart Rose
Louis Roderer Cristal
Dom Perignon Brut 

45 €

68 €

19 / 79 €

25 / 115 €

27 / 125 €

155 €

167 €

171 €

245 €

229 €

545 €

599 €

C A V A  &  C H A M P A G N E

glass / bottle

M A G N U M

Moet Imperial Brut

Moet Rose

Moet Ice

Ruinart Rose

Dom Perignon

310 €

340 €

365 €

515 €

1350 €

F R O Z E N

all 16 €

Strawberry Daiquiri

Legendario Ronsse, Strawberry pure, Lime

Mango Margarita

Olmeca Tequila, Cointreau, Mango, Lime

Raspberry Pinacolada

Legendario Blanco, Coconut, Pineapple, Raspberry

all 12 €

M O C K T A I L S

Virgin Eve
Lyre´s Italian Spritz, Passion Fruit, Mango Soda
Bellini Meno
Lyre´s Cava, Peach Pure, Lichi syrup
Spritzzero
Lyre´s Italian Orange, Lyre´s Cava, Orange juice

S P A R K L I N G  B O T T L E

48 €
Sparkling Tea
Copenhagen, Denmark | Silver Needle, Oolong, Hibiscus

And remember, if you're in the mood for a fantastic lunch with a sea view, just wave to the 
team and they'll hook you up with a table at The Merchants by the sea. They've got the best 
view in town!

D O N N A  B E A C H

D O N N A  B E A C H  D E L I G H T F U L  P O O L  B I T E S
From 12:30 till 16:00

R A W

Amelie Oysters

S N A C K

Hummus
Vegetable crudites, herbs

L I G H T  B I T E S

Watermelon Salad
Tomato, feta cheese, cucumber, tajin - lime vinaigrette

Fennel & Quinoa Salad
Citrus dressing, pomegranate

H O T  B I T E S

Donna Burger
Matured beef, confit tomatoes, black olives

Chicken Caesar Sandwich
Bacon, lettuce, mahon cheese

S W E E T

Fruit Platter

24 €

16 €

19 €

18 €

23 €

20 €

21 €


